

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

CONSOLIDATED NET SALES

of Business Units

2495

IN RS. CRORE

Power Systems

1929

IN RS. CRORE

Industrial Systems

864

IN RS. CRORE

Automation Systems

NET SALES AND SERVICES FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS

5272

IN RS. CRORE

EBIDTA FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS

(Earnings before Interest, Depreciation, Taxes
& Amortisation, Including Other Income)

453

IN RS. CRORE

PROFIT BEFORE TAXES FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS

87

IN RS. CRORE

PROFIT / (LOSS)

After taxes, Minority Interest & Share
of Associates (Net)

75

IN RS. CRORE

ROCE FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS

(Return on Capital Employed)

3.9%

IN PERCENTAGE

RONW ON TOTAL OPERATIONS

(Return on Net Worth)

-8.6%

IN PERCENTAGE